
Dosen :Ir. Supriyati, M.P.

Semester : V (Lima) - 02

Presensi Responsi Praktek UTS UAS

14% 10% 40% 18% 18%

1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 1753 /APTA/2021SITI MUNAWAROH 14 8.4 38 14.3 16.5 91.2 A

2 1754 /APTA/2021SUKADI 5 7.5 30 14.7 9.9 67.1 B/C

3 1755 /APTA/2021WUSONO 14 7 36.8 13 13.8 84.6 A/B

4 1756 /APTA/2021MIYANTA 14 7 30 15.9 10.8 77.7 B

5 1758 /APTA/2021JAKA WIDADA 13 6.8 26 16.5 15.2 77.5 B

6 1759 /APTA/2021JUMANTO 13 5.8 36.4 13.2 12.6 81.0 A/B

7 1760 /APTA/2021ALIM KURNIA ALBATATI 10 8.8 27 16.5 13.9 76.2 B

8 1761 /APTA/2021RISIK NUGROHO 14 7.9 30 14.9 12.3 79.1 B

9 1762 /APTA/2021MUJIYATI 14 7.8 30 15.4 15.6 82.8 A/B

10 1763 /APTA/2021HERU SIYAMTO 14 7.6 28 16.5 10.8 76.9 B

11 1765 /APTA/2021SRIYONO 14 6.3 34 14.4 12.3 81.0 A/B

12 1766 /APTA/2021PURWANTO 13 7.4 38 10.8 13.5 82.7 A/B
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13 1767 /APTA/2021SUWANDI 14 8.1 27 16.5 15.4 81.0 A/B

14 1768 /APTA/2021TRIS MUNANTO 14 8 27 16.5 17.2 82.7 A/B

15 1769 /APTA/2021SRI LESTARI 14 7.9 32 15.7 15 84.6 A/B

16 1771 /APTA/2021SUGENG RIYANTO 14 6.4 37.6 14.4 11.7 84.1 A/B

17 1772 /APTA/2021HARTONO 10 6.3 26 16.5 13.4 72.2 B

18 1773 /APTA/2021BAROYI 14 9 38.4 16.2 14.4 92.0 A

19 1774 /APTA/2021SLAMET WIDODO 14 8.2 34 14.5 13.8 84.5 A/B

20 1775 /APTA/2021JOKO PURWANTO 9 5 0 17 0 31.0 D

21 1776 /APTA/2021SUGIYANTA 14 7.7 34 13.4 9.6 78.7 B

22 1777 /APTA/2021SISWANTA HADI PURNAMA 14 8.2 35 14.9 13.2 85.3 A/B

23 1778 /APTA/2021LANJAR RAHARJO 12 8.3 30 13.1 15.3 78.7 B

24 1779 /APTA/2021TRI SANTOSA 10 7.5 32 11.3 14.4 75.2 B

25 1780 /APTA/2021KRIS SUPRANTA 11 6.2 36 12.1 14 79.3 B

26 1782 /APTA/2021RISTIAN PRIYO UTOMO 12 14 34.0 D

27 1783 /APTA/2021DANIK PURWANTI 13 7.7 35 13.1 14.4 83.2 A/B

28 1784 /APTA/2021NANANG SANTOSO 14 7.2 34 15.4 12.3 82.9 A/B

29 1787 /APTA/2021VENDY NOVIANTO 13 8 36 14.1 15 86.1 A/B

30 1788 /APTA/2021NUR FATMAH 14 8.7 37.6 17 17.4 94.7 A

31 1789 /APTA/2021AGUS WINDARTO 14 6 36 14.1 15.3 85.4 A/B

32 1791 /APTA/2021FATOUROHMAN 14 9 37.6 16 15.3 91.9 A

33 1792 /APTA/2021HERY WITANTI MUKARROMAH 14 7 34 14.4 15.6 85.0 A/B

34 1793 /APTA/2021FAJAR SIGIT FITRIANTO 14 8 36.8 16.7 16.8 92.3 A

35 1795 /APTA/2021YASIN ANDOKO 14 8.2 37.6 14.8 16.4 91.0 A

36 1796 /APTA/2021NURUL HIDAYATI 14 7.4 34 15.2 16.5 87.1 A/B

37 1797 /APTA/2021ZUNUS AFNI 14 7 30 14.9 15.6 81.5 A/B

38 1798 /APTA/2021BUDINASEHAT 12 6.5 36.8 14.1 12.3 81.7 A/B

39 1799 /APTA/2021TITIEN INDRIASTUTI 14 7.4 34 15.9 13.5 84.8 A/B

40 1801 /APTA/2021ARIYANTO 12 8 34 15.2 16.2 85.4 A/B

41 1802 /APTA/2021ELY NUGRAENY 14 7.7 34 16.2 16.8 88.7 A/B

42 1804 /APTA/2021KRISTIANI 14 7.4 36 13.1 12.9 83.4 A/B

43 1805 /APTA/2021EVA ROCHAYATI 14 8 36.8 14.7 15 88.5 A/B

44 1806 /APTA/2021SISWADI 13 7.8 36 15.9 13.8 86.5 A/B
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45 1808 /APTA/2021EKO SETIYO 14 7.5 34 15.2 15.3 86.0 A/B

46 1809 /APTA/2021SRIYANTO 14 8 31 16.7 15.9 85.6 A/B

Keterangan : 
A ≥ 91 Yogyakarta,  Januari 2024

A/B 81-90

B 71-80 Dosen Pengampu I,

B/C 61-70

C 51-60

C/D 41-50

D 31-40 Ir. Supriyati, M.P.





: Pancasila
: Sri Sari Utami, S.Pt., M.Sc

1 2 3 4 5
1753 /APTA/2021 SITI MUNAWAROH √ √ √ 3
1754 /APTA/2021 SUKADI √ √ √ 3
1755 /APTA/2021 WUSONO √ √ √ 3
1756 /APTA/2021 MIYANTA √ √ √ 3
1758 /APTA/2021 JAKA WIDADA √ √ √ 3
1759 /APTA/2021 JUMANTO √ √ √ 3
1760 /APTA/2021 ALIM KURNIA ALBATATI √ - - 1
1761 /APTA/2021 RISIK NUGROHO √ √ √ 3
1762 /APTA/2021 MUJIYATI √ √ √ 3
1763 /APTA/2021 HERU SIYAMTO - √ √ 3
1765 /APTA/2021 SRIYONO √ √ √ 3
1766 /APTA/2021 PURWANTO √ √ √ 3
1767 /APTA/2021 SUWANDI √ √ √ 3
1768 /APTA/2021 TRIS MUNANTO √ √ √ 3
1769 /APTA/2021 SRI LESTARI √ √ √ 3
1771 /APTA/2021 SUGENG RIYANTO √ - √ 2
1772 /APTA/2021 HARTONO - √ - 1
1773 /APTA/2021 BAROYI √ √ √ 3
1774 /APTA/2021 SLAMET WIDODO √ √ √ 3
1775 /APTA/2021 JOKO PURWANTO √ - - 1
1776 /APTA/2021 SUGIYANTA √ - - 1
1777 /APTA/2021 SISWANTA HADI PURNAMA √ √ √ 3
1778 /APTA/2021 LANJAR RAHARJO √ √ √ 3
1779 /APTA/2021 TRI SANTOSA √ √ √ 3
1780 /APTA/2021 KRIS SUPRANTA √ √ √ 3
1782 /APTA/2021 RISTIAN PRIYO UTOMO √ √ √ 3
1783 /APTA/2021 DANIK PURWANTI √ √ √ 3
1784 /APTA/2021 NANANG SANTOSO √ √ √ 3
1787 /APTA/2021 VENDY NOVIANTO √ - √ 2
1788 /APTA/2021 NUR FATMAH √ √ √ 3
1789 /APTA/2021 AGUS WINDARTO - - √ 1
1791 /APTA/2021 FATOUROHMAN √ √ √ 3
1792 /APTA/2021 HERY WITANTI MUKARROMAH √ √ √ 3
1793 /APTA/2021 FAJAR SIGIT FITRIANTO - √ √ 2
1795 /APTA/2021 YASIN ANDOKO √ √ √ 3
1796 /APTA/2021 NURUL HIDAYATI √ √ - 2
1797 /APTA/2021 ZUNUS AFNI √ √ √ 3
1798 /APTA/2021 BUDINASEHAT √ √ √ 3
1799 /APTA/2021 TITIEN INDRIASTUTI √ √ √ 3
1801 /APTA/2021 ARIYANTO √ - √ 2
1802 /APTA/2021 ELY NUGRAENY √ √ √ 3
1804 /APTA/2021 KRISTIANI √ √ √ 3
1805 /APTA/2021 EVA ROCHAYATI √ √ √ 3
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1806 /APTA/2021 SISWADI √ √ √ 3
1808 /APTA/2021 EKO SETIYO √ √ √ 3
1809 /APTA/2021 SRIYANTO - - √ 1
1812 /APTA/2021 SAMSUL  SUBEKTI
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